RHR Event Planning

Team Name: Fucowee Tribe
Event Name: South of the Border
Date alel22
Submitted:

Team Steve & Stephanie Comeanx

Members: Ed & Debbie Oubre

Event Duration:

e One DayRun

e Two Day Road Trip
e Three Day Road Trip

If this event needs to happen on a certain date
because of an event such as a Rally or Festival. Or if

e Restaurant

e Event (Rally, Festival, etc.)

Owe Day Rum
Month/Day Ay fime
or Season:
the event is seasonal.
Destination: South of +he Border
Address: 14045 US-(1, St Francisville, LA 70775

e C(Cityor Town

(225) 625-30H

e Attraction

Accommodations: Phone:
Nove

Address:

Starting Atchafalaya welcome Center Ending Atchafalaya welcome Center

Point: 1909 Atchafalaya River Hwy Point: 1409 Atchafalaya River Hwy

Breavx Bridge, LA 70517 Breavx Bridge, LA 70517
MILAGE:
AM: %255 For a one day run use “Day 1” Box only, for an overnight (two-day road trip
use “Day 1 & Day 2” Boxes, and so on.

PM: 4625 Comments:

Point of Interest Stops:

Away Down South

The stop after lunch is “Away Down South”, av ice cream avd gift shop.




Welcome to South of the Border!
A Southern Tradition Since 1947

Hours:

Wednesday 5-9pm
Thursday 5-9 pm
Friday 11 am -10 pm
Saturday 11 am -9 pm
Sunday 11 am -2 pm

Founded in 1947, South of the Border has had only
two family associated owners in over seventy-two
years of existence. These ties to family-run deep into
the vibe and cuisine of our restaurant, located in St.
Francisville, Louisiana. The historic art deco building
can be spotted by its original neon sign shining for all
to see. Our take on Southern staples, such as crispy
fried catfish, savory mustard greens, tasty fried
pickles, and our house-made onion rings, are sure to
satisfy your comfort food cravings. One dish, in
particular, is our Crawfish Nyma, named after their
mother, Sarah Nyma, who cooked it up years ago in
the kitchen! Along with these, our menu also includes
delicious steak and seafood options including fresh
Gulf shrimp and oysters. Like any other Southern
restaurant, we take pride in our cooked to order
Southern fried chicken. We believe that great fried chicken takes time, love, and care for
perfection. A full-service bar is also available to pair beer, wine, and liquor beverages
perfectly with your entrees! A private dining room is also available for your private
events! Come on in and make yourself at home!
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South of the Border Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

Start Atchafalaya Welcome Center

I-10 @ Atchafalaya River Rd./LA-3177

Go Southeast on Atchafalaya River Rd./LA-3177 8:45 AM 0.00 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn right onto I-10 on ramp 8:46 AM 0.05 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Merge on to |-10 East 8:47 AM 0.45 mi.
in 13.60 miles |Take Exit 135 on to Off ramp (LA-3000) 9:00 AM 14.05 mi.
in  0.40 miles |Turn right on to LA-3000 9:01 AM 14.45 mi.
in  1.20 miles [Turn right onto LA-76 9:03 AM 15.65 mi.
in  3.60 miles [Turn right on to LA-77 (Rosedale) 9:08 AM 19.25 mi.
in  5.90 miles |Go straight on to LA-977 (Maringouin) 9:17 AM 25.15 mi.
in  4.60 miles |Turn right on to LA-77 9:23 AM 29.75 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Turn right on to US-190 9:25 AM 30.75 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn left on to LA-78/Mississippi Trail (Livonia) 9:26 AM 30.85 mi.
in  3.00 miles |Turn left on LA-78 9:31 AM 33.85 mi.
in  4.50 miles |STOP at Circle K 9:37 AM 38.35 mi.
Go North on LA-1 9:57 AM 38.35 mi.
in  4.20 miles [Turn left on to LA-1/Hospital Rd (New Roads) 10:02 AM 42.55 mi.
in  1.80 miles [Turn right on to LA-1/LA-10 10:06 AM 44.35 mi.
in  12.00 miles [Turn left on to US-61 10:20 AM 56.35 mi.
in  13.00 miles |Turn left on to Island Rd 10:35 AM 69.35 mi.
in  7.50 miles |Turn right on to CR-330/Sligo Rd 10:55 AM 76.85 mi.
in  1.90 miles |Turn left on to Rosemound Loop Rd 10:59 AM 78.75 mi.
in  0.60 miles [Turn left on to US-61 11:00 AM 79.35 mi.
in  1.50 miles |Make U-Turn on US-61 11:01 AM 80.85 mi.
in 1.70 miles |STOP at South of the Border Restaurant 11:03 AM 82.55 mi.
Go South on US-61 12:48 PM 82.55 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn right on to Rosemound Loop Rd 12:49 PM 82.60 mi.
in  0.60 miles [Turn right on to CR-330/Sligo Rd 12:50 PM 83.20 mi.
in 11.20 miles [Turn left on to LA-66 1:10 PM 94.40 mi.
in  3.00 miles [Turn right on to Solitude Rd 1:14 PM 97.40 mi.
in  3.70 miles [Turn left on to CR-225 1:22 PM 101.10 mi.
in  3.40 miles |Turn left on to LA-1263/Ferdinand St (St Francisville) 1:29 PM 104.50 mi.
in 0.60 miles [STOP at Away Down South 1:31 PM 105.10 mi.
Go Northwest on LA-1263/Ferdinand St 2:16 PM 105.10 mi.
in  0.40 miles |Turn right on to LA-3057/Commerce St 2:17 PM 105.50 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Turn right onto US-61 2:19 PM 106.50 mi.
in  3.90 miles |Turn right on to LA-10 2:23 PM 110.40 mi.
in  5.30 miles |Turn left on to LA-10 Service Rd 2:28 PM 115.70 mi.
in  0.80 miles |Turn right on to LA-981 2:29 PM 116.50 mi.
in  2.10 miles |Turn left onto LA-415 2:32 PM 118.60 mi.
in  0.40 miles |Go straight on LA-415/LA-414 2:33 PM 119.00 mi.
in  2.20 miles |Go straight on LA-415 2:35 PM 121.20 mi.
in  16.00 miles |Go straight on to LA-986/River Rd. 2:53 PM 137.20 mi.




South of the Border Run

in  6.60 miles |Turn right on La-986/Rosedale Rd. 3:03 PM 143.80 mi.
in  2.70 miles |Go straight on to LA-76/Rosedale Rd. 3:08 PM 146.50 mi.
in  17.00 miles [Turn left on to LA-3000 3:28 PM 163.50 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Turn left on to I-10 on ramp 3:30 PM 164.50 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Merge onto I-10 W 3:31PM 164.80 mi.
in 14.00 miles [END at 1-10 at LA-3177/Butte LaRose 3:44 PM 178.80 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 6:59:00 178.80 mi.
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